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May 2025

Monday, May 5

Chocolate Banana
Bread - 1 ea
Orange Slices - 6 ea

Tuesday, May &

Classic Hummus - 2 fl oz
Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz

Wednesday, May 7

BBQ Crisps - 10 ea
Colby Jack
Cheese Cubes - 4 ea

Thursday, May 8

Sunbutter - 2 Thsp
Apple Slices - 6 ea

Friday, May 9
Zucchini Bread - 1 ea
String Cheese - 1 ea

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Eriday, May 16
Goldfish Crackers - 4 fl oz | Animal Crackers - 4 fl oz Carrot Muffin - 1 ea Sunbutter - 2 Thsp Strawberry
Baby Carrots - & fl oz Apple Slices - 6 ea Orange Slices - 6 ea Zee Zee's Graham GrowYo - 4 fl oz
Crackers - 1 ea Blueberry Bread - 1 ea
Monday, May 19 Tuesday, May 20 Wednesday, May 21 Thursday, May 22 Eriday, May 23
Mini
Mozzarella Slices - 6 ea | Buffalo Hummus - 2 fl oz Ranch Crisps - 10 ea Pretzel Goldfish - 1 ea Apple Bread - 1 ea
WG Zee Zee's WG Pita Bread - 1/2 ea Melon - 6 fl oz Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz Orange Slices - & ea
Wheat Crackers - 1 ea
Monday, May 26 Tuesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 28 Thursday, May 29 Eriday, May 30
Vanilla Goldfish Crackers - 4 fl oz Strawberry Pretzels - 4 fl oz Mini
GrowYo - 4 fl oz Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz GrowYo - 4 fl oz Apple Slices - 6 ea Cheddar Slices - 6 ea
Granocla Crumble - 3 fl oz Strawberry Banana WG Champ's
Bread- 1 ea Crackers - 10 ea

WG = Whole Grain




